
 
LAST NAME FACULTY DEPT EMAIL GRANT MANAGER
AFLATOUNI Firooz Aflatouni ESE firooz@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu
AGARWAL,R Ritesh Agarwal ESE rolsson@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman       amysul@seas.upenn.edu
AGARWAL,S Shivani Agarwal CIS ashivani@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu

ALLEN Mark Allen ESE mallen@seas.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
ALUR Rajeev Alur CIS alur@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu

ANGEL Sebastian Angel CIS sebastian.angel@cis.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
ARRATIA Paulo Arratia MEAM parratia@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu

BABIN Jeffrey Babin MEAM jbabin@seas.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
BARGATIN Igor Bargatin MEAM bargatin@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
BASSANI John L. Bassani MEAM bassani@lrsm.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu

BASSETT,D Dani Bassett BE dsb@seas.upenn.edu Rick Ferraiolo rickf@seas.upenn.edu
BASSETT,L Lee Bassett ESE lbassett@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu

BASTANI Osbert Bastani CIS obastani@cis.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu
BAU Haim H. Bau MEAM bau@seas.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu

BIDOKHTI Shirin Saeedi Bidokhti MEAM carpick@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu
BIDSTRUP-ALLEN Sue Ann Bidstrup-Allen CBE sallen@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu

BOERCKEL Joel Boerckel BE/PSOM boerckel@pennmedicine.upenn.edu Rick Ferraiolo rickf@seas.upenn.edu
BONNELL Dawn Bonnell MSE / VPR bonnell@lrsm.upenn.edu Rick Ferraiolo rickf@seas.upenn.edu

BUGAJ Lukasz Bugaj BE bugaj@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
BURDICK Jason A. Burdick BE burdick2@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu

CALLISON-BURCH Chris Callison-Burch CIS ccb@seas.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu
CAPUTO Taylor Caputo MEAM Dir., Venture Labs Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
CARPICK Robert W. Carpick MEAM ponte@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu
CASSEL Thomas A. V. Cassel MEAM tcassel@seas.upenn.edu Val Walker vwalker@seas.upenn.edu

CHAUDHARI Pratik Chaudhari ESE pratikac@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu
CHEN I-Wei Chen MSE iweichen@seas.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu

CHENG Zhiliang Cheng BE zcheng@seas.upenn.edu Val Walker vwalker@seas.upenn.edu
COMPOSTO Russell J. Composto MSE composto@seas.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu

CREMINS Jennifer Phillips-Cremins BE jcremins@seas.upenn.edu Rick Ferraiolo rickf@seas.upenn.edu
CROCKER John C. Crocker CBE jcrocker@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu

DANIILIIDIS Konstantinos Daniilidis CIS kostas@cis.upenn.edu Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu
DAVIDSON Susan B. Davidson CIS susan@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu

DE Anindya De CIS anindyad@seas.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
DEHON André DeHon ESE andre@seas.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu

DETSI Eric Detsi MSE detsi@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
DEVIETTI Joe Devietti CIS devietti@seas.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu

DIAMOND Scott L. Diamond CBE sld@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu
DISCHER Dennis E. Discher CBE discher@seas.upenn.edu Rick Ferraiolo rickf@seas.upenn.edu
DOURTE Lee Ann Dourte BE BE Prac Prof Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
EATON Eric Eaton CIS eeaton@seas.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu

ENGHETA Nader Engheta ESE engheta@ee.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
FALK Brett Hemenway Falk CIS fbrett@seas.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
FENG Liang Feng MEAM yim@grasp.cis.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu

FIGUEROA Nadia Figueroa MEAM nadiafig@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
FOUH Eric Fouh Mbindi CIS efouh@cis.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu
GAO Sherry Gao MEAM xuegao@seas.upenn.edu Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu

GARDNER Jacob Gardner CIS gardner.jake@gmail.com Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
GHRIST Robert Ghrist ESE ghrist@seas.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu

GOEL Surbhi Goel CIS surbhig@cis.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
GORTE Raymond J. Gorte CBE gorte@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu

GRUNDY Lorena Grundy CBE CBE Practice Prof Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
GU Lei Gu MEAM m.hsieh@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu

GUNTUKU Sharath Chandra Guntuku CIS sharathg@seas.upenn.edu Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu
HAEBERLEN Andreas Haeberlen CIS ahae@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu

HAMMER Daniel A. Hammer BE/CBE hammer@seas.upenn.edu Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu
HASSANI Hamed Hassani ESE hassani@seas.upenn.edu Kyle Winkelspecht kylewink@seas.upenn.edu

HEAD Andrew Head CIS head.andrewm@gmail.com Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
HSIEH Ani Hsieh MSE riteshag@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu

HUANG Eric Huang MSE MSE Senior Lecturer Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
HUGHES Alex Hughes BE ajhughes@seas.upenn.edu Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu

HUH Dan Huh BE huhd@seas.upenn.edu Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu
ISSADORE David Issadore BE issadore@seas.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu

IVES Zachary G. Ives CIS zives@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu
JARIWALA Deep Jariwala ESE dmj@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu

JAYARAMAN Dinesh Jayaraman CIS dineshj@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu
JIANG,NJ Ning Jenny Jiang BE jenny.n.jiang@gmail.com Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu

KAGAN Cherie Kagan + affiliates ESE kagan@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu
KANNAN Sampath K. Kannan CIS kannan@cis.upenn.edu Kyle Winkelspecht kylewink@seas.upenn.edu
KEARNS Michael Kearns CIS mkearns@cis.upenn.edu Kyle Winkelspecht kylewink@seas.upenn.edu
KHANNA Sanjeev Khanna CIS sanjeev@cis.upenn.edu Kyle Winkelspecht kylewink@seas.upenn.edu

KIM Dohyung Kim CBE dohyunk@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
KODITSCHEK Daniel E. Koditschek ESE kod@seas.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu

KORDING Konrad Kording BE/Neuro kording@seas.upenn.edu Rick Ferraiolo rickf@seas.upenn.edu
KUMAR Vijay Kumar MEAM kumar@cis.upenn.edu Rick Ferraiolo rickf@seas.upenn.edu
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LEE, B Benjamin Lee MSE stach@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu
LEE,D Daeyeon Lee CBE daeyeon@seas.upenn.edu Val Walker vwalker@seas.upenn.edu
LEE,I Insup Lee CIS lee@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu

LI Gushu LI CIS gushuli@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
LI Jing (Jane) Li ESE janeli@seas.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu

LIM Bomyi Lim CBE bomyilim@seas.upenn.edu Kyle Winkelspecht kylewink@seas.upenn.edu
LING Li Ling MSE / DENTAL lzli@seas.upenn.edu Kyle Winkelspecht kylewink@seas.upenn.edu
LIU Vincent Liu CIS liuv@cis.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
LIU Lingjie Liu CIS lingjie6@cis.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu

LOO Boon Thau Loo CIS boonloo@cis.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
LOQUERCIO Antonio Loquercio ESE Kyle Winkelspecht kylewink@seas.upenn.edu

LUKES Jennifer R. Lukes MSE shuyang@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu
LUMBROSO Jeremie Lumbroso CIS CIS Practice Prof Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu

MADL Christopher Madl MSE cmadl@stanford.edu Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu
MANGHARAM Rahul Mangharam ESE rahulm@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu

MARCUS Ryan Marcus CIS rmarcus@seas.upenn.edu Kyle Winkelspecht kylewink@seas.upenn.edu
MATNI Nikolai Matni MSE fenglia@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu

McBRIDE Samantha McBride MEAM sammcb@seas.upenn.edu Kyle Winkelspecht kylewink@seas.upenn.edu
MEANEY David F. Meaney BE dmeaney@seas.upenn.edu Val Walker vwalker@seas.upenn.edu
METAXA Danae Metaxa CIS metaxa@cis.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu

MILTSAKAKI Eleni Miltsakaki CIS CIS Res Investigator - NSF IPA Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
MISHRA Pratyusha Mishra CIS prat@cis.upenn.edu Val Walker vwalker@seas.upenn.edu
MISKIN Marc Miskin ESE mmiskin@seas.upenn.edu Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu

MITCHELL Michael Mitchell + PRE AWARD RESP BE mjmitch@seas.upenn.edu Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu
MOMIN Noor Momin BE nmomin@seas.upenn.edu Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu

NAIK Mayur Naik CIS mhnaik@seas.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu
OLSSON Troy Olsson MEAM creina@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu

OSUJI Chinedum Osuji CBE cosuji@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
PAPPAS George J. Pappas ESE pappasg@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu

PARK George Ilhan Park MEAM gipark@seas.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
PATEL Amish Patel CBE pamish@seas.upenn.edu Kyle Winkelspecht kylewink@seas.upenn.edu

PERDIKARIS Paris Perdikaris MEAM pgp@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
PHAN Linh Phan CIS linhphan@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu

PIERCE Benjamin C. Pierce CIS bcpierce@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu
PONTE Pedro Ponte-Castañeda ESE saeedi@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu
POSA Michael Posa MEAM posa@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu

PRECIADO Victor Preciado ESE preciado@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu
PSARRAS Peter Psarras CBE psarras@seas.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
PUROHIT Prashant K. Purohit MEAM purohit@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu

RABIN Tal Rabin CIS talrny@yahoo.com Kyle Winkelspecht kylewink@seas.upenn.edu
RADHAKRISHNAN Ravi Radhakrishnan CBE/BE rradhak@seas.upenn.edu Val Walker vwalker@seas.upenn.edu

RAJ Arjun Raj + affiliates BE arjunraj@seas.upenn.edu Rick Ferraiolo rickf@seas.upenn.edu
RANEY Jordan Raney ESE saaedi@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu
REINA Celia Reina MEAM jrlukes@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu

RIBEIRO Alejandro Ribeiro ESE aribeiro@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu
RIGGLEMAN Robert Riggleman CBE rrig@seas.upenn.edu Val Walker vwalker@seas.upenn.edu

ROTH Dan Roth CIS danroth@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu
ROTH,A Aaron Roth CIS aaroth@cis.upenn.edu Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu
SARKAR Saswati Sarkar ESE swati@ee.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu
SEIDER Warren D. Seider CBE seider@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu

SHAFFER Sydney Shaffer BE 2nd PATH Asst Prof Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
SHAFFER Sydney Shaffer BE/PSOM shaffers@pennmedicine.upenn.edu Val Walker vwalker@seas.upenn.edu

SHEN Yihui Shen BE yhuis@seas.upenn.edu Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu
SHENOY Vivek Shenoy + affiliates MSE vshenoy@seas.upenn.edu Rick Ferraiolo rickf@seas.upenn.edu

SHI Jianbo Shi CIS jshi@seas.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu
SHIELDS Brittany Shields BE BE Senior Lecturer Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu

SIGILLITO ANTHONY SIGILLITO MEAM raney@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu
SINNO Talid R. Sinno CBE talid@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu
SMITH Jonathan M. Smith CIS jms@cis.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu

SOKOLSKY Oleg Sokolsky CIS sokolsky@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu
SROLOVITZ David Srolovitz MSE srol@seas.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu

STACH Eric Stach ESE leebcc@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu
STEAGER Edward Steager MEAM esteager@seas.upenn.edu Val Walker vwalker@seas.upenn.edu

STEBE Kathleen J. Stebe CBE kstebe@seas.upenn.edu Val Walker vwalker@seas.upenn.edu
SUNG Cynthia Sung MEAM crsung@seas.upenn.edu Val Walker vwalker@seas.upenn.edu

TANNEN Val B. Tannen CIS val@cis.upenn.edu Kyle Winkelspecht kylewink@seas.upenn.edu
TAYLOR Camillo J. Taylor CIS cjtaylor@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu

TERTULIANO Ottman Tertuliano MEAM oat@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
TIMPERMAN Aaron Timperman BE atimperm@seas.upenn.edu Chelsea Gu xcgu@seas.upenn.edu

TRASK Nat Trask MEAM ntrask@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
TSOURKAS Andrew Tsourkas BE atsourk@seas.upenn.edu Val Walker vwalker@seas.upenn.edu

TURNER Kevin Turner MEAM kturner@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
UNGAR Lyle H. Ungar CIS ungar@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu

SEAS FACULTY POST AWARD ASSIGNMENTS  FEBRUARY 2024

SEAS Faculty Directory Spring 2024 2 of 3

mailto:wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:janeli@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:kylewink@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:mwest@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:saaedi@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:shaffers@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:rickf@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:rickf@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:sokolsky@cis.upenn.edu
mailto:rickf@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:rickf@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:rickf@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:rickf@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:rickf@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:rickf@seas.upenn.edu
mailto:wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu


 
LAST NAME FACULTY DEPT EMAIL GRANT MANAGER
VENKATESH Santosh S. Venkatesh ESE venkates@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu

VIDAL Rene Vidal ESE vidalr@seas.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
VINING Kyle Vining MSE 2nd DENTAL Asst Prof Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
VOHS John M. Vohs CBE vohs@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu

VOJVODIC Aleksandra Vojvodic CBE alevoj@seas.upenn.edu Terry Torres torrest@seas.upenn.edu
WATTS Duncan Watts CIS djwatts@seas.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu

WEI Nathan Wei MEAM Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
WEINGARTEN Erik Waingarten CIS ewaingar@cis.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu

WEIRICH Stephanie Weirich CIS sweirich@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu
WILCOX Jennifer Wilcox CBE jlwilcox@seas.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu
WINEY Karen I. Winey MSE winey@seas.upenn.edu Mark West mwest@seas.upenn.edu

WINKELSTEIN Beth A. Winkelstein BE winkelst@seas.upenn.edu Rick Ferraiolo rickf@seas.upenn.edu
WONG Eric Wong CIS exwong@cis.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
YANG Shu Yang ESE asigilli@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu

YATSKAR Mark Yatskar CIS myatskar@seas.upenn.edu Nicholas Mancuso nmancuso@seas.upenn.edu
YIM Mark Yim ESE leigu@seas.upenn.edu Amy Sulaiman amysul@seas.upenn.edu

ZDANCEWIC Stephan A. Zdancewic CIS stevez@cis.upenn.edu Barbara Milano barbara@seas.upenn.edu
ZHAO MIngmin Zhao CIS mingminz@seas.upenn.edu Greg Wilson wilsongj@seas.upenn.edu
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